Vocabulary Words Work Weekly Packet
Name: _______________________    		 Date: ________________________
[bookmark: _GoBack]Define the following words within the blank lines below.
	cycle:



	sequence:



	faith:



	action:



	factor:



	product:



	multiply:



	multiplication:



	repeat:



	culture:





ABC Order
Write the vocabulary words in alphabetical order.
	cycle
	sequence
	faith
	action
	factor

	product
	multiply
	multiplication
	repeat
	culture

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	






 	Use each vocabulary word in a sentence. Capitalize when needed and use punctuation marks.
	cycle:

	

	sequence:

	

	faith:

	

	action:

	

	factor:

	

	product:

	

	multiply:

	

	multiplication:

	

	repeat:

	

	culture:

	


Use the following words to write a short story: Please underline each spelling word, circle each noun, a star around each pronoun, put a square around each verb, and a triangle around each adjective.
	cycle
	sequence
	faith
	action
	factor

	product
	multiply
	multiplication
	repeat
	culture
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